
 
WORK SESSION AGENDA  

 
August 26, 2024 

 

 
 

 
HEALTH, SAFETY & WELFARE COMMITTEE 

 
1. Proposed Resolution 75-24, approval of Conner Lafferty as Probationary Police Officer. 

 

2. Swearing in of Probationary Police Officer Connor Lafferty.  
 

3. Proposed Resolution 76-24, approval of Casey Smith as Probationary Police Officer. 
 

4. Swearing in of Probationary Police Officer Casey Smith. 

 
5. Review Civil Service changes regarding General Qualifications-All Applicants and Written Examination; 

  Passing Grade.  
 

 
PLANNING & ZONING COMMITTEE 

 

1. Discuss zoning restrictions regarding smoke shops & drug paraphernalia. 
 

 
REVENUE & FINANCE COMMITTEE 

 

1. Amending the 2024 Fee Schedule to include parking ticket fees for the Loading & Unloading Zone and the 
  Special Event Parking Zone. 

 
 

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMITTEE 

 
1. Joining the Pennsylvania Municipal Power Agency (PMPA). 

 
2. Accept and award bid for electrical work for the Anaerobic Digestion & Co-Generation Facility Project  

   to Garden Spot Electric, Inc. of Manheim. 
 

3. Change order for a cost reduction of $387,500.00 for electrical work by Garden Spot Electric, Inc. for the  

   Anaerobic Digestion & Cogeneration Facility Project. 
 

4. Consider rejecting Worth Construction’s bid for Structural/Mechanical Contract for the Anaerobic Digestion and 
  Cogeneration Facility Project in the amount of $15,833,490.00. 

 

5. Consider accepting and awarding bid through Co-Stars for Structural/Mechanical Contract for the Anaerobic  
  Digestion and Cogeneration Facility Project in the amount of $13,197,240.00 to Worth & Company.  

 
6. Accept and award bid for HVAC Contract for the Anaerobic Digestion and Cogeneration Facility Project in the  

  amount of $1,340,000.00 to Worth & Company. 
 

 

PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE 
 

1. Discuss proposed large truck restrictions for W. Broad Street and Main Street, Park Avenue and Main Street, 
  E. Broad Street and Hellertown Avenue and Tohickon Avenue and N. Ambler Street. 

 

 
PARKS & RECREATION COMMITTEE 

 


